
200 - 300 lb: CWT PR

300 - 400 lb: CWT PR

400 - 500 lb: CWT PR

500 - 600 lb: CWT

600 - 700 lb: CWT

700 lb & up: CWT HD

HD

HD

200 - 300 lb: CWT

300 - 400 lb: CWT

400 - 500 lb: CWT

500 - 600 lb: CWT

600 - 700 lb: CWT

700 lb & up: CWT

High Yield: CWT

Med Yield: CWT

Low Yield: CWT

High Yield: CWT

Low Yield: CWT

Comments:

*THE PRICES QUOTED ARE FOR #1 FEEDER STEERS AND HEIFERS. PRICES ADJUST DOWN ACCORDING TO QUALITY , KIND AND FILL.

Steady

Steady

The cattle market appears to be holding strong as we approach the Thanksgiving Holiday. Today’s 

calves sold on a steady market with weaned calves selling $5 higher than last week. Thank you to all of 

our new and old consignors as well as the new buyers that were in attendance today!

Keep in mind we will NOT have a cattle sale next week. We will pick up again on Nov. 28th. IF you had 

some weaned calves that you did not get a chance to get up here today, we are planning to have 

another group of weaned calves coming in December. Call Derek for details. (254) 386-6852

50-65

Cow & Calf Pairs:

Bred Cows:

70-75

Choice:

Steady

Steady

NT

NT

Steady

NT

1000-1200

NT

NT

Steady

Steady

Choice:

135-150

125-135

SteadyPacker Bulls:

35-43

Med Quality:

Aged:

Bred Cows:

Packer Cows

Med Quality:

Aged:

Trends:

Stocker Steers:

Feeder Steers:

Stocker Heifers:

Feeder Heifers:

Packer Cows:

110-125

Packer Bulls:

160-175

175-195

165-180

150-165

140-155

130-145

52-56

44-51

150-175

140-155

120-130

No. 1 Heifers

Hamilton Commission Company

Sale Date: 11/14/2017

No. 1 Steers

Head Count:

Cow & Calf Pairs

Cattle Sale Results

640

$5 Higher on 
Weaned Calves 


