		HAM	ILTON COMMISSION COMPANY		
			Cattle Sale Results		
SALE DATE:	11/14/2017		HEAD COUNT:	640	
No. 1 Steers			Cow & Calf Pairs		
200 - 300 lb:	160-175	CWT	Choice:	NT	PR
300 - 400 lb:	175-195	CWT	Med Quality:	NT	PR
400 - 500 lb:	165-180	CWT	Aged:	NT	PR
500 - 600 lb:	150-165	CWT			
600 - 700 lb:	140-155	<u>CWT</u>	Bred Cows:		
700 lb & up:	130-145	CWT	Choice:	1000-1200	HD
			Med Quality:	NT	HD
No. 1 Heifers			Aged:	NT	HD
200 - 300 lb:	150-175	CWT			
300 - 400 lb:	140-155	CWT			
400 - 500 lb:	135-150	CWT	Trends:		
500 - 600 lb:	125-135	CWT	Stocker Steers:	Steady	
600 - 700 lb:	120-130	CWT	Feeder Steers:	Steady	\$5 Higher on Weaned Calves
700 lb & up:	110-125	CWT	Stocker Heifers:	Steady	
			Feeder Heifers:	Steady	<u> </u>
Packer Cows			Packer Cows:	Steady	
High Yield:	52-56	CWT	Packer Bulls:	Steady	
Med Yield:	44-51	CWT	Cow & Calf Pairs:	Steady	
Low Yield:	35-43	CWT	Bred Cows:	Steady	
Packer Bulls:					
High Yield:	70-75	CWT			
Low Yield:	50-65	CWT			

Comments:

The cattle market appears to be holding strong as we approach the Thanksgiving Holiday. Today's calves sold on a steady market with weaned calves selling \$5 higher than last week. Thank you to all of our new and old consignors as well as the new buyers that were in attendance today!

Keep in mind we will NOT have a cattle sale next week. We will pick up again on Nov. 28th. IF you had some weaned calves that you did not get a chance to get up here today, we are planning to have another group of weaned calves coming in December. Call Derek for details. (254) 386-6852

^{*}THE PRICES QUOTED ARE FOR #1 FEEDER STEERS AND HEIFERS. PRICES ADJUST DOWN ACCORDING TO QUALITY, KIND AND FILL.